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ACROSS
1. Swallowed by a whale (Bible)
6. Arm joint

11.
14.
15.
16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
23.
27.
28.
32.
33.
34.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
48.
49.
50.
53.
54.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Second (abbrev.)

Love intensely

A tribe of Plains Indian

In the past

Remorselessly

10

Corrosions

Nonchalantly unconcerned
Anagram of "Bagels”
Goliaths

By way of sound or hearing
Changes in direction
Slander

Bag

Sicilian volcano

A long backless sofa
Ethiopian monetary unit

D

Apples or pears, for example
Sound

The quality of being seamless
Not danger

Snake sounds

Of the lower body
Stonecutter

Zero

Arrogance

Supplement with difficulty
Result

Pertaining to Scandanavia
Get married

Horse

A type of heron

DOWN

. Preserve of crushed fruit
. A lyric poem

. "Neither "

. Circle fragment

. A female inheritor

. Anagram of "Seek”

. Enumerate

. Chief

. "Wise" bird

10. Bill of lading

11. The deuvil

12. Eliminate from the
body

13. Ice cream

18. Strong sexual desire
22. Place down

23. Confined

24. Intense

25. Enduring

26. Moon

27. Singers Campbell or
Frey

29. An ancient city of Asia
Minor

30. Sufficient politeness
31. Lessen

34. The borders of an
object

35. Get up

36. Intersect

38. A low heavy horsecart
39. Backside (slang)

41. Retrieves

42. Mindless

43. Ocean
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44.
45.
46.
47.
50.
51.
52.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
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Fired a weapon
Muscle
Similar
Anagram of "Field”

Ponder

Shivering fit

Small storage building
Picnic insect

A wooden peg

Go astray

South southeast
Collection or series
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